
Program for May-July 

 

Holywood 
For Sunday services, please ring to book a place as we can only seat 11-13 people. 

 
                Thursday 29th April                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.00  
 
                Sunday 2nd May                      The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 The Sunday Service for children                                   11.30 
 
                Thursday 6th May                     The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00  
                                
                Wednesday 12th May               The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00  
 

Ascension 
                Sunday 16th May                     The Sacrament of Confirmation for 
                                                                  Kai Williams and Amhairghin Doran Sim                 10.30 
                  
                Wednesday 19th May                The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.00 

Whitsun 
                Sunday 23rd May                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 Followed by talk and conversation: 
                                                                 “The flames of the Spirit” 

(Trinity) 
                 Wednesday 26th May              The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 

 
                Wednesday 2nd June               The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00  
 
                Sunday 6th June                     The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 The Sunday Service for children                                   11.30 
 
                Wednesday 9th June                The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                  
                Wednesday 16th June              The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
 
                Sunday 20thJune                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 Followed by talk and conversation: 
                                                                 Transubstantiation (3) 
                  
                 Wednesday 23rd June             The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 

St Johns  

  
                Wednesday 30th June              The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                  
                Sunday 4th July                      The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 Followed by talk and conversation: 
                                                                 “The word of flame” 
 
                 Wednesday 7th July                 The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.00  
 
                Wednesday 14th July                The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.00 
                  
                  
                Sunday 18th July                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00                         
                                                                Followed by talk and conversation: 
                                                                 Transubstantiation (4) 
                  
                 Wednesday 21st July              The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 



      (Trinity) 
          
                 Wednesday 28th July              The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
 
                 Sunday 1st August                The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.00 
                                                                 Followed by talk and conversation: 
                                                                 Communion (1 ) 
 

Glencraig 
 

Services will begin on Ascension Day, Thursday 13 May at 10.45 and then continue every Thursday at 9.15 
until the summer  

 
                        Mourne Grange   (In the chapel!) 
 

Easter 
                 
                 Sunday 9th May                     The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.15 
                                                                   

Ascension 
                                                   
                 Saturday 22nd May                  The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.15 

 
Whitsun 
                 Friday 28 May                        Talk : The flames of the Spirit                                         16.00 

June 
            Sunday 13th June                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.15 
 

St Johns 
                                                
                 Saturday 26th June                 The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.15 
 
                 Sunday 11th July                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.15 

 

(Trinity) 
 
                 Saturday 24th July                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.15 
 

Clanabogan 
Easter                                           
                 Saturday 1st May                     The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.30 

(Trinity) 
                 Saturday 29th May                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.30 

 
                 Sunday 30th May                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.30 

  St Johns 
                                          
                 Sunday 27th June                   The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.15 
                  
                  Saturday 3rd July                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                    10.30 

 
(Trinity) 
                 Sunday 25th July                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.15 
 
                 Saturday 31st July                    The Act of Consecration of Man                                   10.30 


